
Annexure - 6

Name of the corporate debtor: NATIONAL STEEL AND AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITEDDate of commencement of CIRP: April 11, 2022 List of creditors as on :July 15, 2022

(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt
Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim 

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether related 
party?

 % of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1

Shambunath Prasad 
(Authorised 
Representative for 
Employees)

08 July 2022       2,19,94,156                   -   
 Employee 
dues                  -               -    No  NA                    -                             -                           -                2,19,94,156 

Under 
Verifiication

2 Manoj Khetan 11-Jul-22
1,75,26,890

                  -   
Employee 
dues - - Yes NA - - - 1,75,26,890

Under 
Verifiication

Amount of claim 
not admitted

 Amount of claim 
under verification

 Remarks, if 
any

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. No. Name of creditor 
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues , that 

may be setoff

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 


